
Show #A8921 (Charlene Carter): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1901. AQHA 1444: Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1817 Thats The Facts Jaks Brittany Russell Nellie Clark10.00

2 1776 C Ya Al Later Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Emma Lee Schellenberg9.00

3 1922 Skys Blue Bently Mark Jensen Riverside Ranch/cindy8.00

4 1860 Pretty In The Irons Jacqueline Burke-allen Linda L Judd7.00

5 1714 HP Heza Dream Beth Clemons Chayo Frappied6.00

6 1954 Decided To Barhop China Vogel China Vogel5.00

7 1756 Bouffant Karen K Graham Ann Gibson4.00

8 1940 Just Too Lazy Alex B Whalen Karen Polley3.00

9 1680 Timetozipmymartini Melissa Zanetti Dana K Raisch Klamecki2.00

1902. NSBA SB1443: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1817 Thats The Facts Jaks Brittany Russell Nellie Clark6.00

2 1776 C Ya Al Later Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Emma Lee Schellenberg5.00

3 1756 Bouffant Karen K Graham Ann Gibson4.00

4 1940 Just Too Lazy Alex B Whalen Karen Polley3.00

1903. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown9.00

2 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller8.00

3 61 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth7.00

4 1768 One Steady Promis Paige Benson Jenny Benson6.00

5 1644 She Doesnt Iron Sarah Williams Sarah Williams5.00

6 1956 Justin Beamer Haylee Brock Kimberly Lloyd Wright4.00

7 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray3.00

8 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese2.00

9 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin1.00

1904. NSBA SB5440: NSBA Nov. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 61 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth4.00

2 1644 She Doesnt Iron Sarah Williams Sarah Williams3.00

3 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray2.00

4 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese1.00

1905. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles5.00

2 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez4.00

3 61 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth3.00

4 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese2.00

5 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray1.00

1906. NSBA SB4440: NSBA Hunter Under Saddle Youth-All Ages - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles5.00

2 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez4.00

3 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese3.00



Show #A8921 (Charlene Carter): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

4 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray2.00

1907. AQHA 3440: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1765 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Tracey Thompson Tracey Thompson10.00

2 1644 She Doesnt Iron Valerie Williams Sarah Williams9.00

3 222 Hanks Hobby Horse Claire Dykstra Claire Dykstra8.00

4 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey7.00

5 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur6.00

6 1695 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs5.00

7 1940 Just Too Lazy Karen Polley Karen Polley4.00

8 1616 Finally Hes Charming Dr Kelly L Cummins Dr Kelly L Cummins3.00

9 1930 Love My Leaguer Marcella A Rierson Marcella Rierson2.00

1908. NSBA SB3440: NSBA Nov. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1765 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Tracey Thompson Tracey Thompson5.00

2 1644 She Doesnt Iron Valerie Williams Sarah Williams4.00

3 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey3.00

4 1695 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs2.00

5 1940 Just Too Lazy Karen Polley Karen Polley1.00

1909. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1756 Bouffant Karen K Graham Ann Gibson5.00

2 1768 One Steady Promis Jenny Benson Jenny Benson4.00

3 1855 Watchin TV Alex B Whalen Mackenzy Daniels3.00

4 1860 Pretty In The Irons Jacqueline Burke-allen Linda L Judd2.00

5 1956 Justin Beamer Kristin Brock Kimberly Lloyd Wright1.00

1911. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1626 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing6.00

2 1932 Best Tale Yet Ashley Rutledge-Roberts Ashley Roberts5.00

3 1644 She Doesnt Iron Valerie Williams Sarah Williams4.00

4 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson3.00

5 1930 Love My Leaguer Marcella A Rierson Marcella Rierson2.00

1913. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1670 Invited To A Party Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl7.00

2 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey6.00

3 1615 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte5.00

4 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G4.00

5 1775 A Hot Affair Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini3.00

6 1940 Just Too Lazy Karen Polley Karen Polley2.00

7 1695 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs1.00

1914. NSBA SB2448: NSBA Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey3.00

2 1615 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte2.00



Show #A8921 (Charlene Carter): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

3 1695 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs1.00

1915. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1762 Tuf But Fancy Karen K Graham Teresa Hanson9.00

2 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles8.00

3 1817 Thats The Facts Jaks Brittany Russell Nellie Clark7.00

4 1765 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Tracey Thompson6.00

5 111 Irons Up Kristin Brock Jeannee Russell Shumway5.00

6 1922 Skys Blue Bently Mark Jensen Riverside Ranch/cindy4.00

7 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Melissa Zanetti Emily Hudson3.00

8 1688 Alotablueskysumwear Jacinda Roybal Bobbi Raub2.00

1916. NSBA SB1442: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1762 Tuf But Fancy Karen K Graham Teresa Hanson5.00

2 1817 Thats The Facts Jaks Brittany Russell Nellie Clark4.00

3 1765 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Tracey Thompson3.00

4 111 Irons Up Kristin Brock Jeannee Russell Shumway2.00

1917. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown6.00

2 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen5.00

3 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts4.00

4 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin3.00

5 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller2.00

6 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray1.00

1918. NSBA SB5520: NSBA Nov. Youth Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen2.00

2 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts1.00

1919. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles6.00

2 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez5.00

3 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen4.00

4 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese3.00

5 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts2.00

6 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray1.00

1920. NSBA SB4520: NSBA Hunt Seat Equitation-Youth All Ages - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles6.00

2 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez5.00

3 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen4.00

4 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese3.00

5 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts2.00

6 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray1.00

1921. AQHA 3520: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 10



Show #A8921 (Charlene Carter): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1932 Best Tale Yet Ashley Rutledge-Roberts Ashley Roberts10.00

2 1727 Maximum Good Times Tami Jennings Tami Jennings9.00

3 1811 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky8.00

4 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson7.00

5 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey6.00

6 1616 Finally Hes Charming Dr Kelly L Cummins Dr Kelly L Cummins5.00

7 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur4.00

8 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith3.00

9 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel2.00

1922. NSBA SB3520: NSBA Nov. Amateur Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1932 Best Tale Yet Ashley Rutledge-Roberts Ashley Roberts3.00

2 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey2.00

1923. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice8.00

2 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson7.00

3 1917 Traveling Abroad Stephanie Y Kofu Stephanie Kofu6.00

4 1626 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing5.00

5 1731 Gota Lota Style Neita Miller Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller4.00

6 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Casey-Mae Johnson Casey Mae Johnson3.00

7 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine2.00

1925. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1615 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte8.00

2 1727 Maximum Good Times Tami Jennings Tami Jennings7.00

3 1918 The Krymsun Moon Shirlayne Kofu Shirlayne Kofu6.00

4 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G5.00

5 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey4.00

6 1620 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney3.00

7 1695 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs2.00

8 1775 A Hot Affair Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini1.00

1926. NSBA SB2528: NSBA Select Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1615 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte3.00

2 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey2.00

3 1695 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs1.00



Show #A8922 (Tanya Muse Green): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1901. AQHA 1444: Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1756 Bouffant Karen K Graham Ann Gibson10.00

2 1776 C Ya Al Later Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Emma Lee Schellenberg9.00

3 1922 Skys Blue Bently Mark Jensen Riverside Ranch/cindy8.00

4 1714 HP Heza Dream Beth Clemons Chayo Frappied7.00

5 1817 Thats The Facts Jaks Brittany Russell Nellie Clark6.00

6 1860 Pretty In The Irons Jacqueline Burke-allen Linda L Judd5.00

7 1954 Decided To Barhop China Vogel China Vogel4.00

8 1940 Just Too Lazy Alex B Whalen Karen Polley3.00

9 1680 Timetozipmymartini Melissa Zanetti Dana K Raisch Klamecki2.00

1902. NSBA SB1443: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1756 Bouffant Karen K Graham Ann Gibson6.00

2 1776 C Ya Al Later Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Emma Lee Schellenberg5.00

3 1817 Thats The Facts Jaks Brittany Russell Nellie Clark4.00

4 1940 Just Too Lazy Alex B Whalen Karen Polley3.00

1903. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown9.00

2 1644 She Doesnt Iron Sarah Williams Sarah Williams8.00

3 61 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth7.00

4 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese6.00

5 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin5.00

6 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller4.00

7 1956 Justin Beamer Haylee Brock Kimberly Lloyd Wright3.00

8 1768 One Steady Promis Paige Benson Jenny Benson2.00

9 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray1.00

1904. NSBA SB5440: NSBA Nov. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1644 She Doesnt Iron Sarah Williams Sarah Williams4.00

2 61 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth3.00

3 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese2.00

4 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray1.00

1905. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles5.00

2 61 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth4.00

3 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese3.00

4 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez2.00

5 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray1.00

1906. NSBA SB4440: NSBA Hunter Under Saddle Youth-All Ages - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles5.00

2 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese4.00

3 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez3.00



Show #A8922 (Tanya Muse Green): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

4 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray2.00

1907. AQHA 3440: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1765 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Tracey Thompson Tracey Thompson10.00

2 1644 She Doesnt Iron Valerie Williams Sarah Williams9.00

3 1616 Finally Hes Charming Dr Kelly L Cummins Dr Kelly L Cummins8.00

4 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur7.00

5 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith6.00

6 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey5.00

7 1680 Timetozipmymartini Lucy Raisch Dana K Raisch Klamecki4.00

8 222 Hanks Hobby Horse Claire Dykstra Claire Dykstra3.00

9 1940 Just Too Lazy Karen Polley Karen Polley2.00

1908. NSBA SB3440: NSBA Nov. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1765 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Tracey Thompson Tracey Thompson5.00

2 1644 She Doesnt Iron Valerie Williams Sarah Williams4.00

3 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey3.00

4 1940 Just Too Lazy Karen Polley Karen Polley2.00

1909. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1756 Bouffant Karen K Graham Ann Gibson5.00

2 1768 One Steady Promis Jenny Benson Jenny Benson4.00

3 1855 Watchin TV Alex B Whalen Mackenzy Daniels3.00

4 1956 Justin Beamer Kristin Brock Kimberly Lloyd Wright2.00

5 1860 Pretty In The Irons Jacqueline Burke-allen Linda L Judd1.00

1911. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson6.00

2 1626 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing5.00

3 1932 Best Tale Yet Ashley Rutledge-Roberts Ashley Roberts4.00

4 1930 Love My Leaguer Marcella A Rierson Marcella Rierson3.00

5 1644 She Doesnt Iron Valerie Williams Sarah Williams2.00

1913. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1615 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte7.00

2 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G6.00

3 1670 Invited To A Party Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl5.00

4 1775 A Hot Affair Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini4.00

5 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey3.00

6 1940 Just Too Lazy Karen Polley Karen Polley2.00

7 1695 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs1.00

1914. NSBA SB2448: NSBA Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1615 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte3.00

2 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey2.00

3 1695 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs1.00



Show #A8922 (Tanya Muse Green): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1915. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1765 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Tracey Thompson9.00

2 1817 Thats The Facts Jaks Brittany Russell Nellie Clark8.00

3 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles7.00

4 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Melissa Zanetti Emily Hudson6.00

5 1762 Tuf But Fancy Karen K Graham Teresa Hanson5.00

6 111 Irons Up Kristin Brock Jeannee Russell Shumway4.00

7 1922 Skys Blue Bently Mark Jensen Riverside Ranch/cindy3.00

8 1688 Alotablueskysumwear Jacinda Roybal Bobbi Raub2.00

1916. NSBA SB1442: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1765 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Tracey Thompson5.00

2 1817 Thats The Facts Jaks Brittany Russell Nellie Clark4.00

3 1762 Tuf But Fancy Karen K Graham Teresa Hanson3.00

4 111 Irons Up Kristin Brock Jeannee Russell Shumway2.00

1917. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts6.00

2 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen5.00

3 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown4.00

4 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin3.00

5 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller2.00

6 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray1.00

1918. NSBA SB5520: NSBA Nov. Youth Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts2.00

2 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen1.00

1919. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles6.00

2 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez5.00

3 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen4.00

4 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese3.00

5 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts2.00

6 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray1.00

1920. NSBA SB4520: NSBA Hunt Seat Equitation-Youth All Ages - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles6.00

2 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez5.00

3 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen4.00

4 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese3.00

5 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts2.00

6 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray1.00

1921. AQHA 3520: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #A8922 (Tanya Muse Green): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1 1932 Best Tale Yet Ashley Rutledge-Roberts Ashley Roberts10.00

2 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson9.00

3 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith8.00

4 1727 Maximum Good Times Tami Jennings Tami Jennings7.00

5 1811 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky6.00

6 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur5.00

7 1616 Finally Hes Charming Dr Kelly L Cummins Dr Kelly L Cummins4.00

8 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey3.00

9 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel2.00

1922. NSBA SB3520: NSBA Nov. Amateur Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1932 Best Tale Yet Ashley Rutledge-Roberts Ashley Roberts3.00

2 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey2.00

1923. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice8.00

2 1917 Traveling Abroad Stephanie Y Kofu Stephanie Kofu7.00

3 1626 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing6.00

4 1731 Gota Lota Style Neita Miller Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller5.00

5 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson4.00

6 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Casey-Mae Johnson Casey Mae Johnson3.00

7 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine2.00

1925. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1615 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte8.00

2 1727 Maximum Good Times Tami Jennings Tami Jennings7.00

3 1695 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs6.00

4 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey5.00

5 1918 The Krymsun Moon Shirlayne Kofu Shirlayne Kofu4.00

6 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G3.00

7 1620 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney2.00

8 1775 A Hot Affair Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini1.00

1926. NSBA SB2528: NSBA Select Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1615 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte3.00

2 1695 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs2.00

3 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey1.00



Show #A8923 (Rick Meredith): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1901. AQHA 1444: Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1817 Thats The Facts Jaks Brittany Russell Nellie Clark10.00

2 1756 Bouffant Karen K Graham Ann Gibson9.00

3 1776 C Ya Al Later Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Emma Lee Schellenberg8.00

4 1714 HP Heza Dream Beth Clemons Chayo Frappied7.00

5 1922 Skys Blue Bently Mark Jensen Riverside Ranch/cindy6.00

6 1954 Decided To Barhop China Vogel China Vogel5.00

7 1680 Timetozipmymartini Melissa Zanetti Dana K Raisch Klamecki4.00

8 1688 Alotablueskysumwear Jacinda Roybal Bobbi Raub3.00

9 1860 Pretty In The Irons Jacqueline Burke-allen Linda L Judd2.00

1903. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown9.00

2 1768 One Steady Promis Paige Benson Jenny Benson8.00

3 1644 She Doesnt Iron Sarah Williams Sarah Williams7.00

4 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller6.00

5 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray5.00

6 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin4.00

7 61 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth3.00

8 1956 Justin Beamer Haylee Brock Kimberly Lloyd Wright2.00

9 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese1.00

1905. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles5.00

2 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez4.00

3 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese3.00

4 61 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth2.00

5 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray1.00

1907. AQHA 3440: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur10.00

2 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith9.00

3 1644 She Doesnt Iron Valerie Williams Sarah Williams8.00

4 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey7.00

5 1616 Finally Hes Charming Dr Kelly L Cummins Dr Kelly L Cummins6.00

6 222 Hanks Hobby Horse Claire Dykstra Claire Dykstra5.00

7 1765 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Tracey Thompson Tracey Thompson4.00

8 1940 Just Too Lazy Karen Polley Karen Polley3.00

9 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel2.00

1909. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1756 Bouffant Karen K Graham Ann Gibson5.00

2 1855 Watchin TV Alex B Whalen Mackenzy Daniels4.00

3 1956 Justin Beamer Kristin Brock Kimberly Lloyd Wright3.00

4 1768 One Steady Promis Jenny Benson Jenny Benson2.00



Show #A8923 (Rick Meredith): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

5 1860 Pretty In The Irons Jacqueline Burke-allen Linda L Judd1.00

1911. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1626 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing6.00

2 1932 Best Tale Yet Ashley Rutledge-Roberts Ashley Roberts5.00

3 1930 Love My Leaguer Marcella A Rierson Marcella Rierson4.00

4 1644 She Doesnt Iron Valerie Williams Sarah Williams3.00

5 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson2.00

1913. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G7.00

2 1670 Invited To A Party Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl6.00

3 1615 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte5.00

4 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey4.00

5 1775 A Hot Affair Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini3.00

6 1940 Just Too Lazy Karen Polley Karen Polley2.00

7 1695 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs1.00

1915. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1765 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Tracey Thompson9.00

2 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles8.00

3 1762 Tuf But Fancy Karen K Graham Teresa Hanson7.00

4 1817 Thats The Facts Jaks Brittany Russell Nellie Clark6.00

5 111 Irons Up Kristin Brock Jeannee Russell Shumway5.00

6 1702 Lastcallfour Alcohol Stephanie Conti Katherine K Tobin4.00

7 1922 Skys Blue Bently Mark Jensen Riverside Ranch/cindy3.00

8 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Melissa Zanetti Emily Hudson2.00

9 1688 Alotablueskysumwear Jacinda Roybal Bobbi Raub1.00

1917. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown6.00

2 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts5.00

3 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen4.00

4 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin3.00

5 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller2.00

6 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray1.00

1919. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles6.00

2 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez5.00

3 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese4.00

4 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen3.00

5 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray2.00

6 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts1.00

1921. AQHA 3520: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #A8923 (Rick Meredith): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith10.00

2 1932 Best Tale Yet Ashley Rutledge-Roberts Ashley Roberts9.00

3 1616 Finally Hes Charming Dr Kelly L Cummins Dr Kelly L Cummins8.00

4 1727 Maximum Good Times Tami Jennings Tami Jennings7.00

5 1811 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky6.00

6 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur5.00

7 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey4.00

8 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson3.00

9 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel2.00

1923. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice8.00

2 1626 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing7.00

3 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel6.00

4 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Casey-Mae Johnson Casey Mae Johnson5.00

5 1917 Traveling Abroad Stephanie Y Kofu Stephanie Kofu4.00

6 1731 Gota Lota Style Neita Miller Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller3.00

7 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson2.00

8 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine1.00

1925. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1615 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte8.00

2 1620 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney7.00

3 1918 The Krymsun Moon Shirlayne Kofu Shirlayne Kofu6.00

4 1727 Maximum Good Times Tami Jennings Tami Jennings5.00

5 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey4.00

6 1695 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs3.00

7 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G2.00



Show #A8924 (Allen Mitchels): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1901. AQHA 1444: Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1776 C Ya Al Later Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Emma Lee Schellenberg10.00

2 1714 HP Heza Dream Beth Clemons Chayo Frappied9.00

3 1756 Bouffant Karen K Graham Ann Gibson8.00

4 1631 Iron And Assets Kristin Brock Kris And Marie Knudtson7.00

5 1817 Thats The Facts Jaks Brittany Russell Nellie Clark6.00

6 1680 Timetozipmymartini Melissa Zanetti Dana K Raisch Klamecki5.00

7 1922 Skys Blue Bently Mark Jensen Riverside Ranch/cindy4.00

8 1688 Alotablueskysumwear Jacinda Roybal Bobbi Raub3.00

9 1860 Pretty In The Irons Jacqueline Burke-allen Linda L Judd2.00

1903. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1644 She Doesnt Iron Sarah Williams Sarah Williams9.00

2 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown8.00

3 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller7.00

4 1768 One Steady Promis Paige Benson Jenny Benson6.00

5 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray5.00

6 61 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth4.00

7 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese3.00

8 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin2.00

9 1956 Justin Beamer Haylee Brock Kimberly Lloyd Wright1.00

1905. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles5.00

2 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez4.00

3 61 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth3.00

4 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese2.00

5 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray1.00

1907. AQHA 3440: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1765 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Tracey Thompson Tracey Thompson10.00

2 222 Hanks Hobby Horse Claire Dykstra Claire Dykstra9.00

3 1644 She Doesnt Iron Valerie Williams Sarah Williams8.00

4 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey7.00

5 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur6.00

6 1680 Timetozipmymartini Lucy Raisch Dana K Raisch Klamecki5.00

7 1930 Love My Leaguer Marcella A Rierson Marcella Rierson4.00

8 1616 Finally Hes Charming Dr Kelly L Cummins Dr Kelly L Cummins3.00

9 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith2.00

1909. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1756 Bouffant Karen K Graham Ann Gibson5.00

2 1768 One Steady Promis Jenny Benson Jenny Benson4.00

3 1860 Pretty In The Irons Jacqueline Burke-allen Linda L Judd3.00

4 1855 Watchin TV Alex B Whalen Mackenzy Daniels2.00



Show #A8924 (Allen Mitchels): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

5 1956 Justin Beamer Kristin Brock Kimberly Lloyd Wright1.00

1911. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1932 Best Tale Yet Ashley Rutledge-Roberts Ashley Roberts6.00

2 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson5.00

3 1626 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing4.00

4 1930 Love My Leaguer Marcella A Rierson Marcella Rierson3.00

5 1644 She Doesnt Iron Valerie Williams Sarah Williams2.00

1913. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1670 Invited To A Party Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl7.00

2 1615 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte6.00

3 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey5.00

4 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G4.00

5 1775 A Hot Affair Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini3.00

6 1695 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs2.00

7 1940 Just Too Lazy Karen Polley Karen Polley1.00

1915. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1762 Tuf But Fancy Karen K Graham Teresa Hanson9.00

2 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Melissa Zanetti Emily Hudson8.00

3 1817 Thats The Facts Jaks Brittany Russell Nellie Clark7.00

4 111 Irons Up Kristin Brock Jeannee Russell Shumway6.00

5 1765 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Tracey Thompson5.00

6 1922 Skys Blue Bently Mark Jensen Riverside Ranch/cindy4.00

7 1688 Alotablueskysumwear Jacinda Roybal Bobbi Raub3.00

8 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles2.00

1917. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown6.00

2 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin5.00

3 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts4.00

4 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen3.00

5 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray2.00

6 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller1.00

1919. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles6.00

2 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen5.00

3 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez4.00

4 1938 Lopin A Hot Streak Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese3.00

5 1809 The Best Alternative Katelin Gray Katelin Gray2.00

6 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts1.00

1921. AQHA 3520: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1932 Best Tale Yet Ashley Rutledge-Roberts Ashley Roberts10.00



Show #A8924 (Allen Mitchels): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

2 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith9.00

3 1616 Finally Hes Charming Dr Kelly L Cummins Dr Kelly L Cummins8.00

4 1727 Maximum Good Times Tami Jennings Tami Jennings7.00

5 1811 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky6.00

6 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson5.00

7 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey4.00

8 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur3.00

9 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel2.00

1923. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice8.00

2 1917 Traveling Abroad Stephanie Y Kofu Stephanie Kofu7.00

3 1731 Gota Lota Style Neita Miller Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller6.00

4 1924 A Hot Lopin Machine Casey-Mae Johnson Casey Mae Johnson5.00

5 1626 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing4.00

6 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson3.00

7 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel2.00

8 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine1.00

1925. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1615 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte8.00

2 1727 Maximum Good Times Tami Jennings Tami Jennings7.00

3 1671 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey6.00

4 1695 A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs Pam Stubbs5.00

5 1620 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney4.00

6 1918 The Krymsun Moon Shirlayne Kofu Shirlayne Kofu3.00

7 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G2.00

8 1775 A Hot Affair Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini1.00


